
CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION
 
The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute cortege 
journey of this funeral home

Standard Fee Attended Service
Preston Crematorium                               
Charnock Richard Crematorium 
Pleasington Crematorium 
Accrington Crematorium                                 

 
£872.00
£1044.00
£920.00
£785.00

Unattended Service
Preston Crematorium                               
Charnock Richard Crematorium 
Pleasington Crematorium 
Accrington Crematorium                                 

£495.00
£499.00
£620.00
£460.00

Reduced Fee Attended Service
Preston Crematorium                               
Charnock Richard Crematorium 
Pleasington Crematorium 
Accrington Crematorium                                                  

£495.00
£675.00
£620.00
£460.00

TERMS OF BUSINESS
Our Terms of Business include the following:
 
You must pay a deposit of 50 % of total price 5 days before the funeral.
 
The final balance must be paid 30 after the funeral.
 
The following charges will be made for late payment: 3% per calendar month

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST
 

1. The ultimate owner of this business is W&N Houghton Funerals Ltd – Director – 
Nicholas Houghton only .

 
2. We have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which 

compares Funeral Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their 
respective prices

3. a: There has been no material charitable donation to a third party
b: There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party

            c. There has be no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate to 
                 a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of or to         
                 W& N Houghton Funerals Ltd.

This company is a member of the Na onal Associa on of Funeral Directors.


