CREMATORIA PRICE INFORMATION

The information below gives the prices charged by crematoria within a 30-minute cortege journey of this funeral home

Standard Fee Attended Service	
Preston Crematorium	£872.00
Charnock Richard Crematorium	£1044.00
Pleasington Crematorium	£920.00
Accrington Crematorium	£785.00
Unattended Service	
Preston Crematorium	£495.00
Charnock Richard Crematorium	£499.00
Pleasington Crematorium	£620.00
Accrington Crematorium	£460.00
Reduced Fee Attended Service	
Preston Crematorium	£495.00
Charnock Richard Crematorium	£675.00
Pleasington Crematorium	£620.00
Accrington Crematorium	£460.00

TERMS OF BUSINESS

Our Terms of Business include the following:

You must pay a deposit of 50 % of total price 5 days before the funeral.

The final balance must be paid 30 after the funeral.

The following charges will be made for late payment: 3% per calendar month

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST

- 1. The ultimate owner of this business is W&N Houghton Funerals Ltd Director Nicholas Houghton only .
- We have no business or financial interest in a price comparison website which compares Funeral Director Services and/or Crematoria Services and their respective prices
- 3. a: There has been no material charitable donation to a third party
 - b: There has been no charitable contribution or payment of gratuity to a third party
 - c. There has be no material form of payment to a third party that does not relate to a cost incurred or a service provided by the third party on behalf of or to W& N Houghton Funerals Ltd.

This company is a member of the National Association of Funeral Directors.

